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2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  81 1:18.77Lucska, Zara E

DRD-MI  82 1:35.33Salamey, Amelia R

BA-MI  83 1:51.63O'Donnell, Charlotte A

SST-MI  84 1:51.88Sisung, Jenna R

DRD-MI  75 2:16.42Girardin, Remi

 
Event 1  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 101 1:08.40Jang, Adeline J

SST-MI 102 1:10.91Farrell, Grace A

SST-MI  93 1:13.59Lillie, Anna E

SST-MI  94 1:16.12Xia, Thea

SST-MI 105 1:19.57Decker, Alice D

FFYS-MI  96 1:19.96Mahoney, Devin A

SST-MI  97 1:23.01Ryan, Ellie R

BA-MI  98 1:25.22Schkade, Irene A

SST-MI  99 1:25.33Duda, Josie H

DRD-MI 1010 1:27.65Kadiri, Noor M

BA-MI 1011 1:29.41White, Hailey I

BA-MI 1012 1:31.20Gray, Katharine R

SST-MI 1013 1:31.24Sisung, Charlee J

DRD-MI 1014 1:31.39Gross, Annie P

SST-MI 1015 1:31.93Tharp, Clare A

SST-MI 1016 1:36.29Kim, Olivia Y

SST-MI  917 1:37.21Manthei, Kathryn L

DRD-MI  918 1:49.69Fakhreldine, Alaina O

SST-MI 1019 1:56.38Rajat, Zoya

DRD-MI  920 2:04.13Crawford, Finn G

 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 121 59.48Williams, Lily G

SST-MI 122 1:04.51Robertson, Gemma H

SST-MI 113 1:04.54Duda, Avery E

SST-MI 124 1:06.38Spears, Teagan L

WAVES-MI 115 1:06.41LeClair, Marley J

FFYS-MI 126 1:06.94Keros, Brianna N

DCAC-MI 127 1:07.23Saski, Annaliese C

SST-MI 128 1:08.46McVeigh, Avery G

SST-MI 129 1:08.58Heilbronn, Ellie W

DRD-MI 1110 1:09.42Smith, Olivia R

SST-MI 1111 1:09.68Li, Ruoshan S

BA-MI 1112 1:12.37Sobolevski, Eleanor M

SST-MI 1213 1:13.27Kronberg, Harper G

SST-MI 1114 1:13.32Courtney, Naomi K

SST-MI 1115 1:14.39Bishu, Maeve J

SST-MI 1116 1:15.57Lang, Audrey E

SST-MI 1117 1:16.69Choi, Anais H

SST-MI 1218 1:17.84Doad, Ameera

CAC-MI 1219 1:17.85Gallagher, Ariana E

DRD-MI 1120 1:19.59Hurt, Aries D

WAVES-MI 1221 1:19.66Priebe, Kennedy A

LCSC-MI 1222 1:19.99French, Kali L

LCSC-MI 1123 1:21.34Riggs, Adrianna M

DCAC-MI 1124 1:21.92Jarboe, Katherine A

DCAC-MI 1125 1:22.13Stevenson, Rose E

LCSC-MI 1126 1:22.60Testa, Stella I

SST-MI 1127 1:24.56Harwood, Gabby C

DCAC-MI 1228 1:24.98Allen-Grubb, Evelyn A

DRD-MI 1129 1:26.45Beydoun, Mila M

DRD-MI 1230 1:26.89Kadiri, Fatima

DRD-MI 1131 1:27.27Kovacs, Zoe B

DCAC-MI 1232 1:30.33Gehrke, Aubree L

BA-MI 1233 1:30.83Morabito, Emilia R

DRD-MI 1134 1:36.78Ayoub, Lara M

SST-MI 1135 1:40.99Yavor, Claire I

DRD-MI 1136 1:50.20Rutchik, Liella G

LCSC-MI 12--- DQJariett, Mathilde J

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAC-MI  81 1:29.89Scheid, Landon J

BA-MI  72 2:01.13White, Connor S

DRD-MI  83 2:01.24Mawji, Miqdad H

 
Event 2  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  91 1:10.62Choi, Louis

SST-MI  92 1:11.72Cao, Hengrui

CAC-MI 103 1:14.81Atwood, Elliott D

LCSC-MI  94 1:15.97Idziak, Benjamin H

SST-MI  95 1:17.31Zdrada, Drew T

SST-MI 106 1:18.32Heilbronn, James H

DCAC-MI 107 1:18.41Thompson, Connor D

LCSC-MI 108 1:21.69Sarkis, Dimi M

LCSC-MI  99 1:22.99Stephens, Logan M

WAVES-MI  910 1:23.35Priebe, Lincoln W

SST-MI 1011 1:24.07Wright, Mason I

SST-MI 1012 1:29.69Aquino, Will D

DCAC-MI  913 1:32.09Whalen, David W

DRD-MI  914 1:32.13Botello, Max M

SST-MI  915 1:34.82Dick, Darren E

SST-MI  916 1:38.39Baang, Luke J

SST-MI 1017 1:39.76Rudnik, Liam S

WAVES-MI 1018 1:40.42Turkovich, Owen W

WAVES-MI 1019 1:45.61Barber, Jackson C

WAVES-MI 1020 1:45.84Turkovich, Nathan J

SST-MI 1021 1:54.48Boley, James A

SST-MI  922 2:00.17Lillie, Ethan R

DCAC-MI  923 2:04.92Layher, Dylan C

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 121 59.26Stephens, Jackson R

BA-MI 122 1:00.17Sassanelli, Ben Z

DCAC-MI 123 1:02.99Hiltz, Gus J

DRD-MI 114 1:04.70Salamey, Adam

SST-MI 125 1:04.91Craigmile, Francis J

SST-MI 126 1:06.17Boley, Will M

DRD-MI 117 1:06.18Kirby, Jacob A

SST-MI 128 1:08.11Stovcsik, Jake H
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2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results

(Event 2  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 119 1:09.92Weakley, Wyatt P

SST-MI 1210 1:10.36Nance, Dayton C

SST-MI 1111 1:12.13Benko, Zachary R

SST-MI 1112 1:14.27Zdrada, Matthew J

SST-MI 1113 1:16.64Shankland, Jackson H

SST-MI 1114 1:17.28Pekarek, Liam D

WAVES-MI 1115 1:17.68Robinson, Silas M

DRD-MI 1216 1:17.89Almoamin, Ridha M

SST-MI 1217 1:18.44Tharp, Charlie J

WAVES-MI 1118 1:18.53Wentworth, Sullivan D

DRD-MI 1219 1:18.81Mawji, Maysam

SST-MI 1120 1:19.16Martinez, Oliver N

BA-MI 1221 1:19.31Cole, Christian W

DRD-MI 1122 1:20.29Lawshea, Daniel J

BA-MI 1123 1:20.30Pinegar, Deacon C

DRD-MI 1224 1:20.77Mawji, Mahdi

BA-MI 1125 1:23.72Hedberg, Hayden S

LCSC-MI 1126 1:25.00Menku, Yaman

WAVES-MI 1127 1:25.20Ajluni, Lucas P

BA-MI 1128 1:28.24Hodder, Evan S

WAVES-MI 1129 1:41.72Ramesh, Krishna T

DRD-MI 1230 1:52.98Ettaher, Ammar O

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  71 22.37Bishu, Aoife M

SST-MI  72 26.02Nance, Hadley R

SST-MI  83 26.57Souchock, Emery A

FFYS-MI  74 28.41Houghteling, Katherine G

BA-MI  8--- DQO'Donnell, Charlotte A

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 101 15.40Kaye, Briar L

BA-MI 102 18.57Sisson, Mackenzie K

SST-MI  93 19.20Lambert, Bradley O

DCAC-MI  94 24.37Zurcher, Eloise M

DRD-MI  95 25.45Ghosn, Leila

FFYS-MI 106 28.45Houghteling, Lillian E

DRD-MI  97 31.78Crawford, Finn G

SST-MI  98 32.33Banerjee, Aarya

SST-MI 10--- DQHodapp, Julia C

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 121 13.86Williams, Lily G

DRD-MI 122 15.61Hawkins, Avery A

LCSC-MI 123 15.73Skalski, Izzy F

BA-MI 114 17.21Lenga, Alexis I

BA-MI 115 20.60Maciag, Kensley C

DCAC-MI 126 21.52Allen-Grubb, Evelyn A

BA-MI 117 28.18Snyder, Penelope A

FFYS-MI 11--- DQBakhmutsky, Ellie R

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAC-MI  81 21.43Scheid, Landon J

WAVES-MI  82 22.88LeClair, Brady C

BA-MI  83 26.11Fenech, Braylen D

DRD-MI  84 29.91Mawji, Miqdad H

DRD-MI  8--- DQGross, Paul F

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 101 22.85Jolly, JD

DCAC-MI  92 25.80Bixler, Elliot L

WAVES-MI 103 28.88Turkovich, Nathan J

DRD-MI  9--- DQMawji, Hasan

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 18.00Cole, Christian W

DCAC-MI 112 23.44Hanke, Evan J

DRD-MI 123 29.15Ettaher, Ammar O

DRD-MI 11--- DQMhanna, Majd T

BA-MI 11--- DQHedberg, Hayden S

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  81 46.51Lucska, Zara E

SST-MI  82 54.06Stovcsik, Sydney D

SST-MI  83 57.99Kendrick, Olivia M

DRD-MI  84 58.89Salamey, Amelia R

WAVES-MI  7--- DQPipe, Elizabeth C

FFYS-MI  7--- DQHoughteling, Katherine G

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 101 42.26Decker, Alice D

SST-MI  92 45.03Ryan, Ellie R

SST-MI 103 45.32Kendrick, Addison E

DRD-MI 104 45.45Kaye, Briar L

FFYS-MI  95 45.75Mahoney, Devin A

SST-MI  96 48.04Duda, Josie H

SST-MI 107 50.07Sisung, Charlee J

BA-MI 108 50.84Sisson, Mackenzie K

BA-MI 109 53.88White, Hailey I

DRD-MI 1010 55.64Kadiri, Noor M

SST-MI  911 59.25Manthei, Kathryn L

DRD-MI  912 1:00.01Ghosn, Leila

DRD-MI 1013 1:00.54Gross, Annie P

SST-MI 1014 1:03.05Rajat, Zoya

FFYS-MI 1015 1:06.56Houghteling, Lillian E

DCAC-MI  916 1:07.14Zurcher, Eloise M

DRD-MI  917 1:08.45Fakhreldine, Alaina O

DRD-MI  918 1:15.30Crawford, Finn G

SST-MI 10--- DQHodapp, Julia C

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 121 36.21Williams, Lily G
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2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results

(Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFYS-MI 122 36.34Brown, Maia M

LCSC-MI 123 36.73Jolly, Claire R

WAVES-MI 114 40.54LeClair, Marley J

SST-MI 125 40.79Spears, Teagan L

BA-MI 116 43.54Sobolevski, Eleanor M

DCAC-MI 117 43.75Jarboe, Katherine A

BA-MI 118 44.75Lenga, Alexis I

FFYS-MI 119 45.25Rembisz, Hadley K

FFYS-MI 1110 46.02Bakhmutsky, Ellie R

LCSC-MI 1111 47.08Testa, Stella I

LCSC-MI 1112 47.24Riggs, Adrianna M

BA-MI 1113 47.41Piskorowski, Adalyn J

DCAC-MI 1114 48.06Oana, Maya D

CAC-MI 1215 48.55Gallagher, Ariana E

DCAC-MI 1216 48.92Gehrke, Aubree L

WAVES-MI 1217 49.34Priebe, Kennedy A

SST-MI 1118 50.02Yavor, Claire I

BA-MI 1219 51.57Morabito, Emilia R

DRD-MI 1120 52.73Beydoun, Mila M

DRD-MI 1221 53.26Kadiri, Fatima

LCSC-MI 1222 53.27French, Kali L

DRD-MI 1123 54.59Ayoub, Lara M

BA-MI 1124 1:02.81Snyder, Penelope A

DRD-MI 1125 1:08.88Kovacs, Zoe B

BA-MI 11--- DQMaciag, Kensley C

DRD-MI 11--- DQRutchik, Liella G

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVES-MI  81 56.85LeClair, Brady C

BA-MI  82 57.08Fenech, Braylen D

SST-MI  73 57.09Farrell, J J

SST-MI  74 1:06.76Carlisle, Will B

BA-MI  75 1:10.70White, Connor S

BA-MI  8--- DQWojcik, Jason S

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 101 40.84Nance, Brennan B

SST-MI 102 42.09Kim, Ryan D

SST-MI  93 42.68Cao, Hengyu

SST-MI 104 42.78Heilbronn, James H

SST-MI  95 43.88Zdrada, Drew T

DCAC-MI 106 45.97Derry, Ben W

DCAC-MI 107 47.29Thompson, Connor D

CAC-MI 108 48.35Atwood, Elliott D

DCAC-MI 109 50.08Gurtowsky, Ollie

LCSC-MI 1010 52.92Sarkis, Dimi M

WAVES-MI  911 55.86Priebe, Lincoln W

DCAC-MI  912 57.95Bixler, Elliot L

SST-MI 1013 1:02.87Boley, James A

SST-MI  914 1:03.22Dick, Darren E

DRD-MI  915 1:04.18Mawji, Hasan

SST-MI  916 1:06.31Lillie, Ethan R

SST-MI  917 1:07.97Ankeney, Eli M

DCAC-MI  9--- DQLayher, Dylan C

DRD-MI  9--- DQBotello, Max M

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 33.63Sassanelli, Ben Z

LCSC-MI 122 34.48Stephens, Jackson R

DRD-MI 113 38.44Salamey, Adam

SST-MI 124 41.39Boley, Will M

WAVES-MI 115 42.48Wentworth, Sullivan D

LCSC-MI 116 43.17Weakley, Wyatt P

SST-MI 117 45.26Benko, Zachary R

DRD-MI 118 45.59Lawshea, Daniel J

WAVES-MI 119 46.39Robinson, Silas M

DRD-MI 1210 46.51Mawji, Maysam

LCSC-MI 1111 47.03Menku, Yaman

DRD-MI 1212 47.38Mawji, Mahdi

SST-MI 1113 48.21Zdrada, Matthew J

WAVES-MI 1114 48.66Ajluni, Lucas P

SST-MI 1215 51.90Anton, Luke J

BA-MI 1216 52.07Cole, Christian W

BA-MI 1117 52.77Hedberg, Hayden S

BA-MI 1118 53.21Hodder, Evan S

WAVES-MI 1119 1:08.08Ramesh, Krishna T

DRD-MI 12--- DQAlmoamin, Ridha M

DRD-MI 11--- DQBandli, Declan

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  91 1:34.53Xia, Thea

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 121 1:13.66Saski, Annaliese C

FFYS-MI 122 1:16.70Keros, Brianna N

DCAC-MI 123 1:17.70Fleishans, Zoe K

LCSC-MI 124 1:21.23Jolly, Claire R

LCSC-MI 125 1:21.40Skalski, Izzy F

LCSC-MI 126 1:22.79Jariett, Mathilde J

SST-MI 117 1:24.75Bishu, Maeve J

DRD-MI 118 1:30.44Hurt, Aries D

DCAC-MI 119 1:46.40Stevenson, Rose E

LCSC-MI 1110 1:54.50Testa, Stella I

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  91 1:25.08Choi, Louis

LCSC-MI  9--- DQIdziak, Benjamin H

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 121 1:08.14Stephens, Jackson R

DRD-MI 112 1:17.13Kirby, Jacob A

LCSC-MI 113 1:35.49Weakley, Wyatt P



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 6:38 AM  12/15/2025  Page 4

2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results
 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 101 2:39.12Kendrick, Addison E

SST-MI 102 2:52.12Farrell, Grace A

LCSC-MI 103 3:14.10Kim, Hana

BA-MI 104 3:27.43White, Hailey I

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSC-MI 121 2:35.31Masserant, Camryn I

DRD-MI 122 2:37.75Hawkins, Avery A

SST-MI 123 2:43.76Robertson, Gemma H

SST-MI 124 2:44.86Heilbronn, Ellie W

DRD-MI 115 2:47.31Smith, Olivia R

SST-MI 116 2:48.25Duda, Avery E

LCSC-MI 127 2:49.44Skalski, Izzy F

LCSC-MI 128 2:53.41Jariett, Mathilde J

SST-MI 119 2:55.38Lang, Audrey E

SST-MI 1210 2:56.11Kronberg, Harper G

SST-MI 1211 3:00.35Doad, Ameera

SST-MI 1212 3:02.03McVeigh, Avery G

SST-MI 1113 3:04.89Courtney, Naomi K

SST-MI 1114 3:19.35Choi, Anais H

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 101 2:51.65Kim, Ryan D

LCSC-MI  92 2:53.34Idziak, Benjamin H

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 121 2:46.17Nance, Dayton C

SST-MI 122 2:50.30Craigmile, Francis J

SST-MI 123 2:55.92Stovcsik, Jake H

SST-MI 124 3:02.97Christoff, Miles T

SST-MI 115 3:22.85Martinez, Oliver N

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  81 1:42.78Stovcsik, Sydney D

SST-MI  72 1:54.96Bishu, Aoife M

DRD-MI  83 1:58.13Salamey, Amelia R

SST-MI  74 2:04.39Nance, Hadley R

WAVES-MI  75 2:06.62Pipe, Elizabeth C

SST-MI  8--- DQKendrick, Olivia M

SST-MI  8--- DQSouchock, Emery A

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 101 1:25.77Decker, Alice D

SST-MI  92 1:25.89Lillie, Anna E

SST-MI  93 1:26.65Ryan, Ellie R

FFYS-MI  94 1:34.96Mahoney, Devin A

BA-MI 105 1:40.89Sisson, Mackenzie K

SST-MI  96 1:44.30Manthei, Kathryn L

SST-MI 107 1:47.66Tharp, Clare A

DRD-MI 108 1:48.27Kadiri, Noor M

DRD-MI 109 1:52.24Gross, Annie P

SST-MI 1010 1:57.17Rajat, Zoya

DCAC-MI  911 1:58.99Zurcher, Eloise M

DRD-MI  912 1:59.09Ghosn, Leila

DRD-MI  913 2:15.65Fakhreldine, Alaina O

SST-MI  914 2:36.30Banerjee, Aarya

SST-MI 10--- DQKim, Olivia Y

SST-MI  9--- DQLambert, Bradley O

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFYS-MI 121 1:08.58Brown, Maia M

DRD-MI 122 1:08.89Williams, Lily G

DCAC-MI 123 1:13.35Saski, Annaliese C

LCSC-MI 124 1:16.25Jolly, Claire R

LCSC-MI 125 1:17.35Jariett, Mathilde J

DCAC-MI 126 1:18.10Fleishans, Zoe K

WAVES-MI 117 1:19.32LeClair, Marley J

SST-MI 118 1:19.73Li, Ruoshan S

DRD-MI 129 1:19.83Hawkins, Avery A

DRD-MI 1110 1:21.28Smith, Olivia R

FFYS-MI 1211 1:23.86Keros, Brianna N

FFYS-MI 1112 1:25.02Rembisz, Hadley K

BA-MI 1113 1:26.56Sobolevski, Eleanor M

FFYS-MI 1114 1:27.04Bakhmutsky, Ellie R

DRD-MI 1115 1:27.51Hurt, Aries D

BA-MI 1116 1:28.37Lenga, Alexis I

SST-MI 1117 1:33.60Harwood, Gabby C

LCSC-MI 1118 1:34.29Riggs, Adrianna M

LCSC-MI 1219 1:35.80French, Kali L

DCAC-MI 1120 1:36.50Jarboe, Katherine A

DCAC-MI 1121 1:37.62Oana, Maya D

LCSC-MI 1122 1:38.66Testa, Stella I

DRD-MI 1123 1:43.74Beydoun, Mila M

DRD-MI 1224 1:45.20Kadiri, Fatima

BA-MI 1125 1:48.64Piskorowski, Adalyn J

DRD-MI 1126 1:50.72Ayoub, Lara M

DRD-MI 1127 1:50.77Kovacs, Zoe B

BA-MI 1128 2:09.59Snyder, Penelope A

BA-MI 12--- DQMorabito, Emilia R

DRD-MI 11--- DQRutchik, Liella G

DCAC-MI 12--- DQAllen-Grubb, Evelyn A

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI  81 2:09.28Mawji, Miqdad H

SST-MI  7--- DQFarrell, J J

SST-MI  7--- DQCarlisle, Will B

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  91 1:20.97Choi, Louis

SST-MI 102 1:24.29Nance, Brennan B

SST-MI  93 1:27.30Cao, Hengyu

CAC-MI 104 1:30.33Atwood, Elliott D

DCAC-MI 105 1:30.92Derry, Ben W

SST-MI 106 1:33.30Heilbronn, James H
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2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results

(Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 107 1:35.65Wright, Mason I

LCSC-MI  98 1:35.76Stephens, Logan M

LCSC-MI 109 1:36.20Jolly, JD

SST-MI 1010 1:37.50Aquino, Will D

WAVES-MI  911 1:38.75Priebe, Lincoln W

DCAC-MI 1012 1:41.98Gurtowsky, Ollie

SST-MI 1013 1:50.41Rudnik, Liam S

SST-MI  914 1:50.63Baang, Luke J

SST-MI  915 1:53.36Ankeney, Eli M

DRD-MI  916 2:05.77Botello, Max M

DRD-MI  9--- DQMawji, Hasan

SST-MI  9--- DQCao, Hengrui

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 121 1:08.25Stephens, Jackson R

BA-MI 122 1:11.08Sassanelli, Ben Z

DRD-MI 113 1:14.32Salamey, Adam

DCAC-MI 124 1:17.94Hiltz, Gus J

DRD-MI 115 1:22.17Kirby, Jacob A

DRD-MI 126 1:25.11Mawji, Maysam

DRD-MI 127 1:25.42Almoamin, Ridha M

SST-MI 118 1:28.62Zdrada, Matthew J

SST-MI 119 1:30.34Pekarek, Liam D

LCSC-MI 1110 1:30.80Weakley, Wyatt P

WAVES-MI 1111 1:34.66Robinson, Silas M

DRD-MI 1212 1:34.73Mawji, Mahdi

BA-MI 1213 1:35.96Cole, Christian W

LCSC-MI 1114 1:36.88Menku, Yaman

SST-MI 1215 1:38.66Anton, Luke J

WAVES-MI 1116 1:42.31Ajluni, Lucas P

DCAC-MI 1117 1:42.53Hanke, Evan J

BA-MI 1118 1:46.25Hedberg, Hayden S

DRD-MI 11--- DQLawshea, Daniel J

DRD-MI 12--- DQEttaher, Ammar O

SST-MI 11--- DQShankland, Jackson H

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  81 17.23Kendrick, Olivia M

WAVES-MI  72 20.06Pipe, Elizabeth C

SST-MI  83 21.27Sisung, Jenna R

FFYS-MI  74 21.31Houghteling, Katherine G

BA-MI  85 22.79O'Donnell, Charlotte A

DRD-MI  76 28.00Girardin, Remi

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 101 14.93Kaye, Briar L

BA-MI  92 16.28Schkade, Irene A

BA-MI 103 18.64Gray, Katharine R

LCSC-MI 104 18.89Jang, Yuna

FFYS-MI 105 20.33Houghteling, Lillian E

DRD-MI  96 20.48Ghosn, Leila

DCAC-MI  97 22.25Zurcher, Eloise M

DRD-MI  98 24.74Crawford, Finn G

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFYS-MI 111 14.34Rembisz, Hadley K

BA-MI 122 16.51Morabito, Emilia R

DCAC-MI 113 17.23Stevenson, Rose E

BA-MI 114 17.62Maciag, Kensley C

BA-MI 115 18.04Lenga, Alexis I

DRD-MI 116 21.73Rutchik, Liella G

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAC-MI  81 17.01Scheid, Landon J

WAVES-MI  82 18.24LeClair, Brady C

BA-MI  83 19.14Fenech, Braylen D

SST-MI  74 21.35Farrell, J J

SST-MI  75 21.60Carlisle, Will B

BA-MI  86 23.45Wojcik, Jason S

BA-MI  77 23.84White, Connor S

DRD-MI  88 24.09Gross, Paul F

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI  91 16.13Stephens, Logan M

DCAC-MI 102 17.34Gurtowsky, Ollie

WAVES-MI 103 20.17Turkovich, Owen W

WAVES-MI 104 20.20Barber, Jackson C

DCAC-MI  95 20.38Bixler, Elliot L

DCAC-MI  96 21.65Layher, Dylan C

SST-MI  97 24.14Lillie, Ethan R

WAVES-MI 108 26.78Turkovich, Nathan J

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 111 15.33Pinegar, Deacon C

WAVES-MI 112 20.50Ramesh, Krishna T

DCAC-MI 113 21.71Hanke, Evan J

DRD-MI 114 26.36Mhanna, Majd T

DRD-MI 115 32.33Bandli, Declan

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  81 40.58Lucska, Zara E

SST-MI  82 50.17Stovcsik, Sydney D

SST-MI  83 51.13Sisung, Jenna R

SST-MI  84 52.26Souchock, Emery A

DRD-MI  85 54.39Salamey, Amelia R

BA-MI  86 55.31O'Donnell, Charlotte A

SST-MI  77 55.65Nance, Hadley R

SST-MI  78 58.76Bishu, Aoife M

FFYS-MI  79 1:00.67Houghteling, Katherine G

DRD-MI  710 1:05.90Girardin, Remi

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 101 34.81Kendrick, Addison E

SST-MI 102 36.63Farrell, Grace A
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2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results

(Event 15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  93 37.78Xia, Thea

DRD-MI 104 39.85Kaye, Briar L

LCSC-MI 105 41.91Kim, Hana

FFYS-MI  96 43.26Mahoney, Devin A

SST-MI 107 43.89Sisung, Charlee J

BA-MI 108 44.66White, Hailey I

BA-MI 109 44.72Sisson, Mackenzie K

SST-MI  910 45.86Duda, Josie H

BA-MI  911 45.95Schkade, Irene A

DRD-MI 1012 46.59Kadiri, Noor M

LCSC-MI 1013 47.28Jang, Yuna

SST-MI 1014 47.88Tharp, Clare A

BA-MI 1015 49.02Gray, Katharine R

SST-MI 1016 49.11Rajat, Zoya

SST-MI 1017 49.50Kim, Olivia Y

DRD-MI 1018 53.09Gross, Annie P

SST-MI  919 53.15Lambert, Bradley O

FFYS-MI 1020 53.76Houghteling, Lillian E

SST-MI 1021 57.31Hodapp, Julia C

DRD-MI  922 59.88Fakhreldine, Alaina O

SST-MI  9--- DQBanerjee, Aarya

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFYS-MI 121 32.78Brown, Maia M

DCAC-MI 122 33.19Saski, Annaliese C

MSC-MI 123 33.35Masserant, Camryn I

DRD-MI 124 35.28Hawkins, Avery A

SST-MI 125 36.24Robertson, Gemma H

DRD-MI 116 36.65Smith, Olivia R

SST-MI 117 37.26Bishu, Maeve J

SST-MI 118 37.58Duda, Avery E

SST-MI 129 38.18McVeigh, Avery G

WAVES-MI 1110 38.52LeClair, Marley J

LCSC-MI 1211 38.54Skalski, Izzy F

SST-MI 1112 39.17Li, Ruoshan S

BA-MI 1113 39.20Sobolevski, Eleanor M

DRD-MI 1114 40.10Hurt, Aries D

SST-MI 1115 40.18Courtney, Naomi K

FFYS-MI 1116 40.46Bakhmutsky, Ellie R

WAVES-MI 1217 41.37Priebe, Kennedy A

CAC-MI 1218 42.70Gallagher, Ariana E

LCSC-MI 1219 42.94French, Kali L

FFYS-MI 1120 43.09Rembisz, Hadley K

DRD-MI 1221 44.27Kadiri, Fatima

SST-MI 1122 44.36Choi, Anais H

LCSC-MI 1123 44.38Riggs, Adrianna M

DCAC-MI 1224 45.89Gehrke, Aubree L

DCAC-MI 1125 46.31Oana, Maya D

DCAC-MI 1226 46.98Allen-Grubb, Evelyn A

DRD-MI 1127 48.13Kovacs, Zoe B

DRD-MI 1128 48.64Ayoub, Lara M

BA-MI 1129 48.92Maciag, Kensley C

DRD-MI 1130 49.67Beydoun, Mila M

SST-MI 1131 50.71Yavor, Claire I

BA-MI 1132 58.16Snyder, Penelope A

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAC-MI  81 49.78Scheid, Landon J

BA-MI  82 52.00Fenech, Braylen D

BA-MI  73 1:00.47White, Connor S

DRD-MI  84 1:02.56Mawji, Miqdad H

DRD-MI  85 1:02.62Gross, Paul F

WAVES-MI  8--- DQLeClair, Brady C

BA-MI  8--- DQWojcik, Jason S

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 101 37.91Thompson, Connor D

SST-MI 102 38.63Kim, Ryan D

SST-MI  93 39.99Zdrada, Drew T

SST-MI 104 40.61Wright, Mason I

LCSC-MI 105 40.67Jolly, JD

DCAC-MI 106 41.12Derry, Ben W

SST-MI 107 41.44Nance, Brennan B

WAVES-MI  98 43.14Priebe, Lincoln W

SST-MI 109 43.73Aquino, Will D

LCSC-MI  910 47.22Stephens, Logan M

SST-MI  911 47.69Dick, Darren E

SST-MI  912 47.86Baang, Luke J

DCAC-MI 1013 48.40Gurtowsky, Ollie

SST-MI 1014 48.44Rudnik, Liam S

DCAC-MI  915 50.43Whalen, David W

DCAC-MI  916 51.59Bixler, Elliot L

WAVES-MI 1017 53.01Turkovich, Owen W

SST-MI  918 53.70Ankeney, Eli M

DRD-MI  919 56.69Botello, Max M

WAVES-MI 1020 59.19Barber, Jackson C

DRD-MI  921 59.45Mawji, Hasan

DCAC-MI  922 1:00.69Layher, Dylan C

SST-MI 1023 1:01.78Boley, James A

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 121 33.33Hiltz, Gus J

DRD-MI 112 35.68Kirby, Jacob A

DRD-MI 113 35.74Salamey, Adam

SST-MI 124 36.87Boley, Will M

SST-MI 125 37.39Stovcsik, Jake H

SST-MI 126 39.84Anton, Luke J

BA-MI 117 39.99Pinegar, Deacon C

SST-MI 118 40.53Pekarek, Liam D

DRD-MI 129 41.49Mawji, Mahdi

DRD-MI 1210 42.28Almoamin, Ridha M

DRD-MI 1211 42.58Mawji, Maysam

DCAC-MI 1112 42.82Hanke, Evan J

SST-MI 1113 43.06Shankland, Jackson H

WAVES-MI 1114 43.48Wentworth, Sullivan D

SST-MI 1115 43.52Martinez, Oliver N

DRD-MI 1116 46.75Lawshea, Daniel J
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2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results

(Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 1117 47.24Menku, Yaman

WAVES-MI 1118 51.10Ajluni, Lucas P

DRD-MI 1219 57.25Ettaher, Ammar O

DRD-MI 1120 1:19.88Bandli, Declan

DRD-MI 1121 1:26.08Mhanna, Majd T

WAVES-MI 11--- DQRamesh, Krishna T

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 101 6:24.03Jang, Adeline J

SST-MI  92 7:42.20Lillie, Anna E

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 121 6:19.10Fleishans, Zoe K

LCSC-MI 122 6:24.70Jolly, Claire R

SST-MI 123 6:33.20Heilbronn, Ellie W

SST-MI 124 6:56.87Spears, Teagan L

SST-MI 125 7:05.27Kronberg, Harper G

SST-MI 126 7:13.14Doad, Ameera

SST-MI 117 7:34.02Lang, Audrey E

CAC-MI 128 8:15.05Gallagher, Ariana E

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  91 7:19.49Cao, Hengrui

SST-MI  92 7:21.23Cao, Hengyu

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 6:08.26Sassanelli, Ben Z

SST-MI 122 6:40.93Craigmile, Francis J

SST-MI 123 6:52.09Nance, Dayton C

SST-MI 114 6:59.69Benko, Zachary R

SST-MI 125 7:09.95Christoff, Miles T

SST-MI 126 7:14.51Tharp, Charlie J

 
Event 19  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.64SST-MI

1) Spears, Teagan L 12 2) Robertson, Gemma H 12

3) Duda, Avery E 11 4) McVeigh, Avery G 12

A2 2:17.79DRD-MI

1) Hawkins, Avery A 12 2) Williams, Lily G 12

3) Kaye, Briar L 10 4) Smith, Olivia R 11

B3 2:20.43SST-MI

1) Lang, Audrey E 11 2) Kronberg, Harper G 12

3) Bishu, Maeve J 11 4) Heilbronn, Ellie W 12

A4 2:21.66LCSC-MI

1) Jang, Adeline J 10 2) Jolly, Claire R 12

3) Skalski, Izzy F 12 4) Jariett, Mathilde J 12

C5 2:23.78SST-MI

1) Xia, Thea 9 2) Decker, Alice D 10

3) Farrell, Grace A 10 4) Kendrick, Addison E 10

A6 2:27.11DCAC-MI

1) Saski, Annaliese C 12 2) Jarboe, Katherine A 11

3) Fleishans, Zoe K 12 4) Oana, Maya D 11

D7 2:34.65SST-MI

1) Choi, Anais H 11 2) Doad, Ameera 12

3) Li, Ruoshan S 11 4) Courtney, Naomi K 11

E8 2:43.67SST-MI

1) Tharp, Clare A 10 2) Lucska, Zara E 8

3) Ryan, Ellie R 9 4) Lillie, Anna E 9

B9 2:57.85DRD-MI

1) Kadiri, Noor M 10 2) Kadiri, Fatima 12

3) Hurt, Aries D 11 4) Beydoun, Mila M 11

G10 3:07.20SST-MI

1) Sisung, Charlee J 10 2) Duda, Josie H 9

3) Kendrick, Olivia M 8 4) Nance, Hadley R 7

I11 3:22.25SST-MI

1) Rajat, Zoya 10 2) Kim, Olivia Y 10

3) Lambert, Bradley O 9 4) Yavor, Claire I 11

H--- DQSST-MI

1) Manthei, Kathryn L 9 2) Stovcsik, Sydney D 8

3) Bishu, Aoife M 7 4) Sisung, Jenna R 8

B--- DQDCAC-MI

1) Allen-Grubb, Evelyn A 12 2) Gehrke, Aubree L 12

3) Stevenson, Rose E 11 4) Zurcher, Eloise M 9

 
Event 20  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:19.32SST-MI

1) Boley, Will M 12 2) Stovcsik, Jake H 12

3) Nance, Dayton C 12 4) Craigmile, Francis J 12

E2 2:23.37SST-MI

1) Choi, Louis 9 2) Nance, Brennan B 10

3) Kim, Ryan D 10 4) Cao, Hengrui 9

A3 2:31.36WAVES-MI

1) Priebe, Lincoln W 9 2) Wentworth, Sullivan D 11

3) Valentine, Levi P 12 4) Robinson, Silas M 11

A4 2:34.67DCAC-MI

1) Thompson, Connor D 10 2) Gurtowsky, Ollie 10

3) Hiltz, Gus J 12 4) Derry, Ben W 10

C5 2:34.80SST-MI

1) Christoff, Miles T 12 2) Tharp, Charlie J 12

3) Zdrada, Matthew J 11 4) Benko, Zachary R 11

F6 2:40.19SST-MI

1) Wright, Mason I 10 2) Zdrada, Drew T 9

3) Cao, Hengyu 9 4) Heilbronn, James H 10

A7 2:46.65DRD-MI

1) Lawshea, Daniel J 11 2) Almoamin, Ridha M 12

3) Kirby, Jacob A 11 4) Botello, Max M 9

G8 3:29.79SST-MI

1) Rudnik, Liam S 10 2) Aquino, Will D 10

3) Boley, James A 10 4) Carlisle, Will B 7

H--- DQSST-MI

1) Dick, Darren E 9 2) Baang, Luke J 9

3) Farrell, J J 7 4) Ankeney, Eli M 9

D--- DQSST-MI

1) Anton, Luke J 12 2) Martinez, Oliver N 11

3) Pekarek, Liam D 11 4) Shankland, Jackson H 11
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2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results
 
Event 21  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 181 1:53.35Barcelon, Jonah O

WAVES-MI 172 1:53.47Craven, Jared J

WAVES-MI 153 2:02.68Mazur, Natalie A

LCSC-MI 184 2:04.04Foster, Joan M

LCSC-MI 145 2:05.61Melancon, Evie J

WAVES-MI 166 2:07.15Drouillard, Matthew L

SST-MI 137 2:08.99McCabe, Kevin J

WAVES-MI 158 2:09.09Mahoney, Ryen E

DCAC-MI 149 2:09.34Brown, Bailey M

DRD-MI 1510 2:09.83Blumenstein, Charlotte M

WAVES-MI 1511 2:11.02Tillman, Ella D

DRD-MI 1412 2:13.30Mawji, Salman H

WAVES-MI 1713 2:15.43Park, Anna E

SST-MI 1414 2:20.66Stovcsik, Joey W

SST-MI 1615 2:21.76Chatters, Abby M

FFYS-MI 1716 2:21.87Scully, Lily O

SST-MI 1317 2:28.87Decker, Henry J

SST-MI 1418 2:30.24Raleigh, Grover A

LCSC-MI 1219 2:33.28Melancon, Owen R

BA-MI 1320 2:33.90Foust-Christensen, Tyler F

SST-MI 1321 2:35.49Armstrong, Rachael N

SST-MI 1422 2:36.49Henry, Samantha N

MSC-MI 1023 2:38.76Hagley, Layla K

BA-MI 1324 2:40.41Sisson, Audrey N

LCSC-MI 1325 2:40.58Beydoun, Alia H

BA-MI 1326 2:44.32Weber, Henry D

LCSC-MI 1327 2:55.17Hart, Verona G

 
Event 22  Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 131 28.58Cron, Alex K

DRD-MI 162 30.75Jakubowicz, Annette C

FFYS-MI 143 31.21Rembiesa, Erin J

WAVES-MI 164 31.22Drouillard, Matthew L

MSC-MI 145 31.41Presley, Afton E

MSC-MI 166 31.49Gill, Evelyn L

BA-MI 137 33.14Galaitsis, Christina D

LCSC-MI 128 33.16Melancon, Owen R

WAVES-MI 159 33.19Tillman, Ella D

DCAC-MI 1310 33.61Kinra, Devan J

BA-MI 1411 33.70Timney, Jake R

DRD-MI 1412 33.73Clair, Jessica A

DRD-MI 1313 33.90Hawley, Liam A

WAVES-MI 1214 34.08Valentine, Levi P

FFYS-MI 1615 34.53Ellinger, Izzy M

SST-MI 1316 34.98Gatermann, Zavien B

LCSC-MI 1517 35.02Kihn, Jenna M

DCAC-MI 1318 35.19O'Connor, Liam S

FFYS-MI 1319 35.33Mikols, Eli J

DCAC-MI 1420 35.41Carroll, Stella L

DRD-MI 1421 35.56Mawji, Salman H

MSC-MI 1022 36.16Hagley, Layla K

SST-MI 1323 36.91Armstrong, Rachael N

LCSC-MI 1324 38.60Kihn, Gavin E

BA-MI 1425 39.62Christie, Smith J

BA-MI 1326 40.41Foust-Christensen, Tyler F

LCSC-MI 1327 41.47Beydoun, Alia H

BA-MI 1328 42.31Krueger, Kaitlyn G

BA-MI 1429 43.39Havely, Isabella M

BA-MI 1330 50.16Zweng, Grace N

WAVES-MI 1031 55.85Bouapha, Benjamin S

WAVES-MI  732 57.85Bouapha, Isabelle W

 
Event 23  Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached-MI 441 51.56Doak, Kevin

LCSC-MI 142 1:02.40Melancon, Evie J

BA-MI 13*3 1:03.77Warren, Ronan R

FFYS-MI 13*3 1:03.77Smith, Declan J

DCAC-MI 135 1:04.75Jarboe, Liam J

DCAC-MI 146 1:04.97Jahnke, Alice H

DCAC-MI 147 1:06.14Ganas, Brooke A

FFYS-MI 138 1:07.35Birmelin, Kinley R

DRD-MI 159 1:07.70Chamas, Rihanna

WAVES-MI 1510 1:10.97Kalinowski, Maddy D

WAVES-MI 1711 1:11.72Park, Anna E

DCAC-MI 1112 1:23.08Inniger, Mary R

DRD-MI 1413 1:23.39Dadabbo, Enzo N

LCSC-MI 1314 1:36.57Hart, Verona G

 
Event 24  Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVES-MI 151 2:17.74Mazur, Natalie A

DRD-MI 162 2:23.19Jakubowicz, Annette C

BA-MI 133 2:24.53Cron, Alex K

LCSC-MI 144 2:27.30Melancon, Evie J

WAVES-MI 155 2:28.36Mahoney, Ryen E

DCAC-MI 146 2:29.01Inniger, Emily D

WAVES-MI 127 2:30.04Valentine, Levi P

MSC-MI 158 2:31.83Hovatter, Avery R

DCAC-MI 149 2:34.10Brown, Bailey M

FFYS-MI 1410 2:35.30Rembiesa, Erin J

DCAC-MI 1411 2:39.23Carroll, Stella L

SST-MI 1412 2:43.00Stovcsik, Joey W

SST-MI 1313 2:52.32Gatermann, Zavien B

SST-MI 1414 3:10.04Henry, Samantha N

FFYS-MI 13--- DQSmith, Finn N

 
Event 25  Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVES-MI 171 58.11Craven, Jared J

FFYS-MI 132 1:04.59Smith, Declan J

BA-MI 133 1:04.73Warren, Ronan R

DCAC-MI 144 1:05.92Jahnke, Alice H

WAVES-MI 165 1:06.04Drouillard, Matthew L

SST-MI 136 1:07.41McCabe, Kevin J

DCAC-MI 147 1:08.48Ganas, Brooke A

FFYS-MI 138 1:09.18Birmelin, Kinley R

DRD-MI 149 1:09.68Clair, Jessica A

MSC-MI 1410 1:09.83Presley, Afton E



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 6:38 AM  12/15/2025  Page 9

2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results

(Event 25  Mixed 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 1511 1:10.52Blumenstein, Charlotte M

MSC-MI 1612 1:11.11Gill, Evelyn L

DRD-MI 1613 1:11.20Jakubowicz, Annette C

DRD-MI 1314 1:11.26Hawley, Liam A

LCSC-MI 1515 1:11.64Kihn, Jenna M

MSC-MI 1316 1:11.79Hagley, Ethan J

CAC-MI 1317 1:12.61Atwood, Taylor C

FFYS-MI 1318 1:13.64Mikols, Eli J

SST-MI 1319 1:15.54Decker, Henry J

FFYS-MI 1720 1:16.07Scully, Lily O

DRD-MI 1421 1:17.49Dadabbo, Enzo N

DRD-MI 1322 1:17.98Smith, Vivian S

DCAC-MI 1423 1:19.40Carroll, Stella L

FFYS-MI 1624 1:19.83Ellinger, Izzy M

LCSC-MI 1325 1:21.10Kihn, Gavin E

SST-MI 1326 1:24.32Armstrong, Rachael N

BA-MI 1327 1:25.63Weber, Henry D

BA-MI 1328 1:28.40Sisson, Audrey N

LCSC-MI 1329 1:28.62Beydoun, Alia H

BA-MI 1330 1:44.95Zweng, Grace N

BA-MI 13--- DQFoust-Christensen, Tyler F

BA-MI 13--- DQKrueger, Kaitlyn G

 
Event 26  Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVES-MI 151 27.52Mazur, Natalie A

BA-MI 132 27.74Warren, Ronan R

DCAC-MI 133 28.39Jarboe, Liam J

BA-MI 134 29.02Cron, Alex K

FFYS-MI 135 29.10Smith, Declan J

DCAC-MI 146 29.41Inniger, Emily D

DRD-MI 157 29.63Chamas, Rihanna

WAVES-MI 158 30.04Mahoney, Ryen E

DCAC-MI 149 30.12Jahnke, Alice H

WAVES-MI 1710 30.94Park, Anna E

DRD-MI 1511 31.05Stetz, Avery

WAVES-MI 1512 31.31Kalinowski, Maddy D

DRD-MI 1613 31.43Jakubowicz, Annette C

MSC-MI 1514 31.73Hovatter, Avery R

Unattached-MI 4115 32.03Dondzila, Kimberly

WAVES-MI 1516 32.41Tillman, Ella D

DCAC-MI 1317 32.70Kinra, Devan J

WAVES-MI 1218 32.75Valentine, Levi P

BA-MI 1419 33.19Timney, Jake R

FFYS-MI 1720 33.61Scully, Lily O

DRD-MI 1321 33.80Smith, Vivian S

DCAC-MI 1322 33.84O'Connor, Liam S

SST-MI 1623 34.22Chatters, Abby M

BA-MI 1324 34.51Galaitsis, Christina D

CAC-MI 1325 35.07Atwood, Taylor C

DRD-MI 1326 35.78Hawley, Liam A

DRD-MI 1427 38.15Dadabbo, Enzo N

LCSC-MI 1228 38.62Melancon, Owen R

BA-MI 1329 41.40Weber, Henry D

SST-MI 1430 42.36Henry, Samantha N

BA-MI 1431 44.78Havely, Isabella M

BA-MI 1332 45.11Krueger, Kaitlyn G

WAVES-MI  7--- DQBouapha, Isabelle W

BA-MI 14--- DQChristie, Smith J

WAVES-MI 10--- DQBouapha, Benjamin S

 
Event 27  Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVES-MI 171 2:25.16Craven, Jared J

WAVES-MI 162 2:40.52Drouillard, Matthew L

DRD-MI 143 2:41.82Clair, Jessica A

LCSC-MI 154 2:43.48Kihn, Jenna M

FFYS-MI 135 2:49.53Birmelin, Kinley R

DCAC-MI 146 2:50.14Brown, Bailey M

FFYS-MI 137 2:50.61Mikols, Eli J

DRD-MI 148 2:56.60Mawji, Salman H

MSC-MI 159 3:05.52Hovatter, Avery R

DCAC-MI 1110 3:14.18Inniger, Mary R

BA-MI 1311 3:17.15Weber, Henry D

SST-MI 1312 3:28.84Gatermann, Zavien B

 
Event 28  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 181 51.65Barcelon, Jonah O

LCSC-MI 182 57.06Foster, Joan M

FFYS-MI 133 57.10Smith, Declan J

DCAC-MI 134 58.05Jarboe, Liam J

BA-MI 135 58.15Cron, Alex K

DCAC-MI 136 58.86Kinra, Devan J

FFYS-MI 137 58.94Smith, Finn N

WAVES-MI 158 58.95Mazur, Natalie A

DCAC-MI 149 59.36Ganas, Brooke A

DCAC-MI 1410 59.68Jahnke, Alice H

DRD-MI 1511 1:00.45Blumenstein, Charlotte M

DRD-MI 1512 1:01.42Chamas, Rihanna

MSC-MI 1613 1:01.60Gill, Evelyn L

FFYS-MI 1414 1:01.72Rembiesa, Erin J

WAVES-MI 1515 1:02.01Tillman, Ella D

DRD-MI 1516 1:02.10Stetz, Avery

WAVES-MI 1517 1:02.48Kalinowski, Maddy D

DCAC-MI 1318 1:02.67O'Connor, Liam S

MSC-MI 1419 1:03.20Presley, Afton E

LCSC-MI 1520 1:03.55Kihn, Jenna M

DRD-MI 1321 1:03.59Hawley, Liam A

DRD-MI 1422 1:03.80Mawji, Salman H

BA-MI 1423 1:03.84Timney, Jake R

SST-MI 1624 1:04.24Chatters, Abby M

Unattached-MI 4125 1:04.88Dondzila, Kimberly

FFYS-MI 1626 1:05.74Ellinger, Izzy M

FFYS-MI 1327 1:06.18Mikols, Eli J

SST-MI 1328 1:06.63Decker, Henry J

SST-MI 1429 1:07.51Stovcsik, Joey W

WAVES-MI 1730 1:08.00Park, Anna E

CAC-MI 1331 1:08.73Atwood, Taylor C

DRD-MI 1432 1:09.64Dadabbo, Enzo N
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2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results

(Event 28  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 1333 1:09.97Smith, Vivian S

BA-MI 1334 1:11.32Foust-Christensen, Tyler F

LCSC-MI 1335 1:17.44Beydoun, Alia H

BA-MI 1436 1:18.28Havely, Isabella M

BA-MI 1337 1:18.65Sisson, Audrey N

MSC-MI 1038 1:18.71Hagley, Layla K

LCSC-MI 1339 1:20.41Hart, Verona G

BA-MI 1340 1:25.22Krueger, Kaitlyn G

BA-MI 1341 1:26.30Zweng, Grace N

WAVES-MI 1042 1:54.54Bouapha, Benjamin S

 
Event 29  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.34WAVES-MI

1) Mazur, Natalie A W15 2) Drouillard, Matthew L M16

3) Mahoney, Ryen E W15 4) Craven, Jared J M17

A2 1:49.53DCAC-MI

1) Kinra, Devan J M13 2) Inniger, Emily D W14

3) Jahnke, Alice H W14 4) Jarboe, Liam J M13

C3 1:54.19DRD-MI

1) Jakubowicz, Annette C W16 2) Clair, Jessica A W14

3) Stetz, Avery W15 4) Chamas, Rihanna W15

B4 1:54.78SST-MI

1) McCabe, Kevin J M13 2) Decker, Henry J M13

3) Stovcsik, Joey W M14 4) Gatermann, Zavien B M13

A5 1:59.94LCSC-MI

1) Kihn, Jenna M W15 2) Hart, Verona G W13

3) Melancon, Evie J W14 4) Foster, Joan M W18

A--- DQSST-MI

2) Armstrong, Rachael N W13

3) Chatters, Abby M W16 4) Henry, Samantha N W14

B--- DQDRD-MI

1) Hawley, Liam A M13 2) Dadabbo, Enzo N M14

3) Velasquez, Jett M M16

 
Event 30  Mixed 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MSC-MI 161 11:35.87Gill, Evelyn L

DRD-MI 152 11:36.10Blumenstein, Charlotte M

WAVES-MI 123 11:48.34Valentine, Levi P

DCAC-MI 144 11:49.32Inniger, Emily D

DRD-MI 165 11:49.34Jakubowicz, Annette C

FFYS-MI 136 12:03.19Birmelin, Kinley R

MSC-MI 137 12:11.90Hagley, Ethan J

DRD-MI 148 12:18.01Clair, Jessica A

LCSC-MI 159 12:20.39Kihn, Jenna M

DCAC-MI 1110 12:37.46Ludlow, Avery T

SST-MI 1011 12:37.65Kendrick, Addison E

MSC-MI 1212 12:56.74Masserant, Camryn I

MSC-MI 1413 13:03.43Presley, Afton E

SST-MI 1314 13:15.70MacArthur, Merryn A

 
Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  81 1:38.81Lucska, Zara E

SST-MI  62 1:57.50Xia, Selene

SST-MI  83 1:58.20Kanitz, Elle M

DRD-MI  84 2:08.78Khatib, Mila

SST-MI  75 2:14.09Nance, Hadley R

DRD-MI  8--- DQIbrahim, Dalia

 
Event 31  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 101 1:34.99Decker, Alice D

SST-MI  92 1:38.75Ryan, Ellie R

SST-MI 103 1:40.99Kendrick, Addison E

DCAC-MI  94 1:41.71Buis, Gladys G

SST-MI  95 1:42.55Duda, Josie H

FFYS-MI  96 1:43.02Mahoney, Devin A

SST-MI 107 1:44.94Sisung, Charlee J

SST-MI 108 1:51.32Kim, Olivia Y

BA-MI 109 1:54.22White, Hailey I

DCAC-MI 1010 1:59.64Coy, Sophia V

DRD-MI 1011 2:04.17Kadiri, Noor M

SST-MI  912 2:07.71McVeigh, Lucy J

SST-MI 1013 2:08.53Love, Ava M

SST-MI  914 2:08.59Manthei, Kathryn L

SST-MI 1015 2:11.61Rajat, Zoya

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 121 1:16.23Williams, Lily G

LCSC-MI 122 1:21.86Jolly, Claire R

LCSC-MI 123 1:22.57Jariett, Mathilde J

DCAC-MI 124 1:25.09Saski, Annaliese C

SST-MI 125 1:25.83Heilbronn, Ellie W

SST-MI 126 1:28.06Jasso, Tiana

WAVES-MI 117 1:30.24LeClair, Marley J

SST-MI 128 1:30.88Spears, Teagan L

SST-MI 129 1:30.95McVeigh, Avery G

LCSC-MI 1210 1:37.74Schoder, Lily G

SST-MI 1111 1:38.80Choi, Anais H

DCAC-MI 1112 1:40.00Jarboe, Katherine A

LCSC-MI 1113 1:44.60Testa, Stella I

BA-MI 1114 1:45.60Piskorowski, Adalyn J

SST-MI 1115 1:47.34Yavor, Claire I

SST-MI 1116 1:51.26Courtney, Naomi K

BA-MI 1217 1:52.44Kuehls, Ava G

DRD-MI 1218 2:00.13Kadiri, Fatima

DCAC-MI 1119 2:08.14Stevenson, Rose E

DRD-MI 1120 2:32.38Kovacs, Zoe B

 
Event 32  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVES-MI  81 2:06.43LeClair, Brady C

SST-MI  82 2:19.63Katz, Tom

SST-MI  83 2:21.80Liao, Jackson W

 
Event 32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 101 1:30.93Kim, Ryan D

SST-MI 102 1:30.94Nance, Brennan B
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2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results

(Event 32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 103 1:42.09Heilbronn, James H

SST-MI  94 1:44.82Cao, Hengrui

DCAC-MI 105 1:46.48Gurtowsky, Ollie

SST-MI 106 1:55.64Stovcsik, Ben M

DRD-MI 107 1:56.04Rojas, Anthony D

DCAC-MI  98 2:00.36Campbell, Michael P

SST-MI  99 2:04.08Baang, Luke J

SST-MI 1010 2:04.79Wright, Mason I

SST-MI  911 2:07.21Shayevitz, Elan G

SST-MI 1012 2:08.10Rudnik, Liam S

SST-MI 1013 2:09.16Withers, Zeke J

SST-MI  914 2:15.54Jeong, Yirae B

SST-MI  915 2:17.69Dick, Darren E

SST-MI  9--- DQEtter, JM M

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 1:15.76Sassanelli, Ben Z

LCSC-MI 122 1:18.46Stephens, Jackson R

SST-MI 123 1:27.21Craigmile, Francis J

LCSC-MI 124 1:29.20Melancon, Owen R

SST-MI 125 1:31.58Nance, Dayton C

SST-MI 126 1:33.67Christoff, Miles T

DRD-MI 127 1:41.04Mawji, Maysam

BA-MI 128 1:42.91Martin, Jack D

DRD-MI 129 1:43.10Mawji, Mahdi

SST-MI 1110 1:43.36Benko, Zachary R

SST-MI 1111 1:45.01Martinez, Oliver N

SST-MI 1112 1:46.35Zdrada, Matthew J

SST-MI 1113 1:48.46Shankland, Jackson H

SST-MI 1114 1:55.15Shayevitz, Ethan D

SST-MI 1215 1:57.33Anton, Luke J

SST-MI 1116 2:06.07Withers, Samuel W

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 101 2:27.42Jang, Adeline J

SST-MI 102 2:34.94Farrell, Grace A

SST-MI  93 2:44.13Xia, Thea

SST-MI  94 2:46.54Lillie, Anna E

BA-MI 105 3:36.15Gray, Katharine R

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFYS-MI 121 2:13.70Brown, Maia M

FFYS-MI 112 2:17.27Varga, Maryn T

DCAC-MI 123 2:22.61Fleishans, Zoe K

SST-MI 124 2:24.40Robertson, Gemma H

SST-MI 115 2:27.04Duda, Avery E

SST-MI 116 2:29.78Li, Ruoshan S

FFYS-MI 127 2:29.83Keros, Brianna N

LCSC-MI 128 2:30.34Jariett, Mathilde J

SST-MI 129 2:41.10Kronberg, Harper G

SST-MI 1210 2:43.07Doad, Ameera

SST-MI 1111 2:46.10Lang, Audrey E

SST-MI 1112 2:46.30Bishu, Maeve J

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVES-MI 101 2:36.09Baldrige, Patrick D

SST-MI  92 2:39.56Choi, Louis

SST-MI  93 2:43.25Cao, Hengyu

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVES-MI 121 2:12.39Valentine, Levi P

BA-MI 122 2:15.23Sassanelli, Ben Z

SST-MI 123 2:24.40Boley, Will M

DRD-MI 114 2:27.32Kirby, Jacob A

SST-MI 125 2:27.90Jeong, Isaac B

SST-MI 126 2:29.72Stovcsik, Jake H

SST-MI 127 2:36.98Christoff, Miles T

BA-MI 128 2:37.86Martin, Jack D

SST-MI 119 2:41.98Deng, Franklin W

SST-MI 1210 2:43.04Tharp, Charlie J

BA-MI 1211 2:55.90Cole, Christian W

LCSC-MI 1112 3:19.07Menku, Yaman

DRD-MI 1213 3:22.88El-Koudsi, Adam M

LCSC-MI 1214 3:30.60Villas, Spencer

 
Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI  81 21.73Milligan, Kate E

SST-MI  82 21.76Sisung, Jenna R

DCAC-MI  73 22.11Ludlow, Lily W

DCAC-MI  84 22.30Decker, Ellie K

SST-MI  75 23.89Nance, Hadley R

DRD-MI  86 24.32Fadlallah, Selena J

BA-MI  87 24.40O'Donnell, Charlotte A

DRD-MI  88 24.55Khatib, Mila

BA-MI  89 24.89Redkozubova, Julia

WAVES-MI  710 24.98Pipe, Elizabeth C

SST-MI  811 26.14Kim, Emily H

BA-MI  812 26.27Brennan, Genevieve M

SST-MI  713 26.58Bishu, Aoife M

DRD-MI  714 28.12Fadlallah, Juliana J

DRD-MI  815 30.86Ibrahim, Dalia

DCAC-MI  616 33.35Decker, Lena I

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 101 17.93Kaye, Briar L

DRD-MI 102 24.30Fadlallah, Gabriella J

SST-MI 103 26.33Hodapp, Julia C

BA-MI 104 27.01Brennan, Birdie H

DRD-MI  95 27.90Sleiman, Selma

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 111 18.44Lenga, Alexis I

LCSC-MI 122 19.33French, Kali L

DRD-MI 113 20.24Beydoun, Mila M

DCAC-MI 114 22.43Chawla, Anaya



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 6:38 AM  12/15/2025  Page 12

2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results

(Event 35  Girls 11-12 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 115 23.55Dohner, Allison M

 
Event 36  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI  81 21.26Fenech, Braylen D

SST-MI  82 21.43Katz, Tom

SST-MI  83 23.31Liao, Jackson W

DRD-MI  84 24.55Mawji, Miqdad H

BA-MI  75 25.76White, Connor S

DRD-MI  86 26.53Taleb, Malik

WAVES-MI  87 28.00LeClair, Brady C

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 101 19.15Jolly, JD

LCSC-MI  92 20.25Stephens, Logan M

DRD-MI 103 23.62Geiger, Ryan

BA-MI  94 26.34Getsoian, Felix C

SST-MI  95 26.73Etter, JM M

DCAC-MI  96 26.83Layher, Dylan C

DRD-MI  97 27.17Mawji, Hasan

SST-MI  98 27.38Lillie, Ethan R

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 111 20.98Hanke, Evan J

LCSC-MI 122 22.08Villas, Spencer

WAVES-MI 113 26.62Ramesh, Krishna T

DRD-MI 114 27.26Philippart, August J

DRD-MI 115 36.23Bandli, Declan

 
Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  81 1:43.81Kendrick, Olivia M

BA-MI  82 1:59.08Milligan, Kate E

BA-MI  8--- DQO'Donnell, Charlotte A

 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 101 1:26.93Decker, Alice D

SST-MI  92 1:30.62Lillie, Anna E

DCAC-MI  93 1:35.30Buis, Gladys G

DRD-MI 104 1:39.94Kadiri, Noor M

BA-MI 105 1:40.63White, Hailey I

DRD-MI 106 1:42.75Hunt, Mila T

SST-MI 107 1:48.37Rajat, Zoya

BA-MI 108 1:55.62Gray, Katharine R

DRD-MI  9--- DQSleiman, Selma

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFYS-MI 111 1:08.96Varga, Maryn T

DRD-MI 122 1:14.81Hawkins, Avery A

MSC-MI 123 1:16.14Masserant, Camryn I

SST-MI 124 1:19.00Heilbronn, Ellie W

SST-MI 115 1:19.83Lang, Audrey E

SST-MI 116 1:20.53Duda, Avery E

LCSC-MI 127 1:20.89Jariett, Mathilde J

FFYS-MI 118 1:27.99Bakhmutsky, Ellie R

SST-MI 119 1:31.75Choi, Anais H

LCSC-MI 1110 1:37.45Testa, Stella I

DCAC-MI 1111 1:38.11Oana, Maya D

DCAC-MI 1112 1:38.52Stevenson, Rose E

DRD-MI 1113 1:46.95Kovacs, Zoe B

DRD-MI 1114 2:30.16Ali, Amar I

 
Event 38  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI  91 1:23.49Idziak, Benjamin H

WAVES-MI 102 1:26.52Baldrige, Patrick D

SST-MI 103 1:27.03Heilbronn, James H

SST-MI 104 1:29.07Wright, Mason I

DRD-MI 105 1:42.83Rojas, Anthony D

SST-MI  96 1:43.11Baang, Luke J

SST-MI  97 1:45.05Dick, Darren E

SST-MI 108 1:49.88Rudnik, Liam S

SST-MI 109 1:54.07Withers, Zeke J

DRD-MI 1010 1:56.89Geiger, Ryan

SST-MI  911 2:04.06Jeong, Yirae B

DRD-MI  912 2:12.21Mawji, Hasan

DCAC-MI  9--- DQCampbell, Michael P

DCAC-MI 10--- DQThompson, Connor D

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 121 1:10.18Melancon, Owen R

DCAC-MI 122 1:12.34Hiltz, Gus J

LCSC-MI 123 1:13.26Stephens, Jackson R

WAVES-MI 124 1:13.61Valentine, Levi P

SST-MI 125 1:19.00Boley, Will M

DRD-MI 126 1:27.04Almoamin, Ridha M

BA-MI 127 1:30.52Cole, Christian W

BA-MI 128 1:30.70Martin, Jack D

DRD-MI 129 1:30.89Mawji, Mahdi

SST-MI 1210 1:32.49Anton, Luke J

DRD-MI 1211 1:33.05Mawji, Maysam

SST-MI 1112 1:34.86Martinez, Oliver N

SST-MI 1113 1:39.50Shayevitz, Ethan D

SST-MI 1114 1:40.91Withers, Samuel W

DCAC-MI 1215 1:44.14Hoffman, Grant W

DRD-MI 1216 1:49.83Ahmeti, Leander

DRD-MI 1117 2:06.29Philippart, August J

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  81 43.48Lucska, Zara E

SST-MI  82 46.21Kendrick, Olivia M

SST-MI  63 52.72Xia, Selene

DCAC-MI  84 54.60Decker, Ellie K

BA-MI  85 1:02.45Milligan, Kate E

SST-MI  76 1:02.69Bishu, Aoife M

SST-MI  87 1:05.10Sisung, Jenna R

SST-MI  88 1:13.68Kim, Emily H
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2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results

(Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  8--- DQKanitz, Elle M

 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 101 33.13Kendrick, Addison E

SST-MI 102 34.29Farrell, Grace A

DRD-MI 103 35.78Kaye, Briar L

LCSC-MI 104 37.35Jang, Adeline J

SST-MI  95 38.78Ryan, Ellie R

SST-MI  96 39.31Xia, Thea

FFYS-MI  97 42.87Mahoney, Devin A

SST-MI  98 44.21Duda, Josie H

DCAC-MI  99 46.65Buis, Gladys G

DCAC-MI 1010 52.18Coy, Sophia V

BA-MI 1011 55.20White, Hailey I

DRD-MI 1012 55.28Kadiri, Noor M

SST-MI  913 55.47Manthei, Kathryn L

SST-MI 1014 59.77Sisung, Charlee J

DRD-MI 1015 1:00.83Hunt, Mila T

SST-MI  9--- DQMcVeigh, Lucy J

SST-MI 10--- DQKim, Olivia Y

SST-MI 10--- DQLove, Ava M

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFYS-MI 121 29.40Brown, Maia M

DRD-MI 122 30.55Williams, Lily G

DCAC-MI 123 31.80Saski, Annaliese C

SST-MI 124 32.47Robertson, Gemma H

FFYS-MI 125 33.22Keros, Brianna N

SST-MI 116 33.44Li, Ruoshan S

FFYS-MI 117 33.81Varga, Maryn T

DCAC-MI 128 33.82Fleishans, Zoe K

SST-MI 129 33.92Jasso, Tiana

SST-MI 1210 34.27Spears, Teagan L

WAVES-MI 1111 34.31LeClair, Marley J

SST-MI 1212 35.52McVeigh, Avery G

SST-MI 1113 35.90Bishu, Maeve J

LCSC-MI 1214 36.58Skalski, Izzy F

DRD-MI 1215 37.74Hawkins, Avery A

WAVES-MI 1216 37.90Kato, Alice

FFYS-MI 1117 38.08Bakhmutsky, Ellie R

SST-MI 1218 38.77Kronberg, Harper G

SST-MI 1219 41.30Doad, Ameera

SST-MI 1120 42.08Courtney, Naomi K

DCAC-MI 1121 42.55Jarboe, Katherine A

LCSC-MI 1222 43.18French, Kali L

BA-MI 1123 43.27Lenga, Alexis I

BA-MI 1224 44.65Kuehls, Ava G

DRD-MI 1225 47.28Kadiri, Fatima

DRD-MI 1126 49.74Beydoun, Mila M

DRD-MI 1127 56.72Kovacs, Zoe B

DCAC-MI 11--- DQDohner, Allison M

SST-MI 11--- DQYavor, Claire I

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI  81 1:06.03Mawji, Miqdad H

BA-MI  82 1:07.95Fenech, Braylen D

DRD-MI  83 1:23.46Taleb, Malik

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 101 34.43Kim, Ryan D

SST-MI  92 35.70Choi, Louis

SST-MI 103 39.88Nance, Brennan B

SST-MI  94 41.04Cao, Hengrui

SST-MI  95 42.69Cao, Hengyu

DCAC-MI 106 48.62Thompson, Connor D

DCAC-MI 107 51.77Gurtowsky, Ollie

DCAC-MI  98 55.39Campbell, Michael P

LCSC-MI 109 56.36Sarkis, Dimi M

SST-MI 1010 1:02.25Stovcsik, Ben M

DRD-MI 1011 1:13.66Geiger, Ryan

SST-MI  9--- DQLillie, Ethan R

DCAC-MI  9--- DQWhalen, David W

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 121 28.45Stephens, Jackson R

SST-MI 122 32.63Craigmile, Francis J

DCAC-MI 123 33.04Hiltz, Gus J

BA-MI 124 34.34Sassanelli, Ben Z

DRD-MI 115 35.30Kirby, Jacob A

DRD-MI 126 35.58El-Koudsi, Adam M

SST-MI 117 35.71Deng, Franklin W

SST-MI 128 36.42Tharp, Charlie J

SST-MI 129 39.14Jeong, Isaac B

DRD-MI 1210 39.21Almoamin, Ridha M

SST-MI 1211 39.51Stovcsik, Jake H

SST-MI 1112 40.20Benko, Zachary R

DRD-MI 1213 42.41Mawji, Maysam

SST-MI 1114 43.27Zdrada, Matthew J

BA-MI 1215 43.68Cole, Christian W

SST-MI 1116 49.24Shankland, Jackson H

LCSC-MI 1117 50.57Menku, Yaman

WAVES-MI 1118 1:00.63Ramesh, Krishna T

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI  71 25.51Ludlow, Lily W

DRD-MI  82 26.20Khatib, Mila

DCAC-MI  83 29.21Decker, Ellie K

DRD-MI  84 32.35Ibrahim, Dalia

DCAC-MI  65 52.96Decker, Lena I

DRD-MI  7--- DQFadlallah, Juliana J

DRD-MI  8--- DQFadlallah, Selena J

WAVES-MI  7--- DQPipe, Elizabeth C

BA-MI  8--- DQMilligan, Kate E

BA-MI  8--- DQRedkozubova, Julia
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2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results
 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 101 20.66Kaye, Briar L

DRD-MI 102 28.22Fadlallah, Gabriella J

BA-MI 103 29.23Gray, Katharine R

DRD-MI 104 35.47Hunt, Mila T

SST-MI 10--- DQHodapp, Julia C

DRD-MI  9--- DQSleiman, Selma

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 121 16.70Jolly, Claire R

BA-MI 112 20.38Lenga, Alexis I

FFYS-MI 113 21.38Bakhmutsky, Ellie R

DRD-MI 114 22.19Beydoun, Mila M

DRD-MI 125 23.51Kadiri, Fatima

DCAC-MI 116 26.63Chawla, Anaya

DRD-MI 11--- DQAli, Amar I

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI  81 26.51Fenech, Braylen D

WAVES-MI  82 26.98LeClair, Brady C

LCSC-MI  83 27.73Ah, Ryan

BA-MI  74 31.59White, Connor S

DRD-MI  85 31.72Mawji, Miqdad H

DRD-MI  8--- DQTaleb, Malik

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI  91 22.96Stephens, Logan M

LCSC-MI 102 23.14Jolly, JD

DRD-MI  93 29.76Mawji, Hasan

DCAC-MI  9--- DQLayher, Dylan C

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCAC-MI 111 22.26Hanke, Evan J

DCAC-MI 122 22.73Hoffman, Grant W

LCSC-MI 123 29.06Villas, Spencer

WAVES-MI 114 30.73Ramesh, Krishna T

DRD-MI 11--- DQBandli, Declan

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  91 3:37.33Lillie, Anna E

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 121 2:44.47Williams, Lily G

LCSC-MI 122 2:56.10Jolly, Claire R

LCSC-MI 123 2:57.01Jariett, Mathilde J

SST-MI 114 3:22.12Lang, Audrey E

SST-MI 115 3:25.75Choi, Anais H

LCSC-MI 116 3:33.88Testa, Stella I

LCSC-MI 127 3:40.65Schoder, Lily G

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI  91 3:19.48Idziak, Benjamin H

WAVES-MI 102 3:33.97Baldrige, Patrick D

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 121 3:04.18Melancon, Owen R

SST-MI 122 3:06.12Boley, Will M

SST-MI 113 3:08.15Deng, Franklin W

SST-MI 124 3:11.51Nance, Dayton C

WAVES-MI 125 3:12.37Valentine, Levi P

SST-MI 126 3:26.30Christoff, Miles T

 
Event 45  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI  81 40.43Khatib, Mila

SST-MI  82 41.37Kendrick, Olivia M

DCAC-MI  73 42.39Ludlow, Lily W

DCAC-MI  84 44.46Decker, Ellie K

SST-MI  85 48.27Kanitz, Elle M

SST-MI  86 48.32Sisung, Jenna R

WAVES-MI  77 49.86Pipe, Elizabeth C

SST-MI  78 49.91Nance, Hadley R

BA-MI  89 51.39O'Donnell, Charlotte A

SST-MI  810 51.58Kim, Emily H

SST-MI  711 53.91Bishu, Aoife M

DRD-MI  812 54.01Fadlallah, Selena J

DRD-MI  713 55.54Fadlallah, Juliana J

BA-MI  814 57.12Brennan, Genevieve M

DCAC-MI  615 1:00.73Decker, Lena I

DRD-MI  816 1:03.54Ibrahim, Dalia

 
Event 45  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 101 31.78Jang, Adeline J

DRD-MI 102 33.78Kaye, Briar L

SST-MI  93 33.93Xia, Thea

SST-MI 104 34.49Decker, Alice D

FFYS-MI  95 34.86Mahoney, Devin A

DCAC-MI  96 36.18Buis, Gladys G

SST-MI  97 37.83Duda, Josie H

DRD-MI 108 39.16Kadiri, Noor M

BA-MI 109 39.64White, Hailey I

DRD-MI 1010 40.72Hunt, Mila T

DCAC-MI 1011 41.70Coy, Sophia V

SST-MI 1012 43.48Love, Ava M

BA-MI 1013 43.87Gray, Katharine R

SST-MI  914 44.69Manthei, Kathryn L

DRD-MI 1015 47.44Fadlallah, Gabriella J

SST-MI 1016 48.93Rajat, Zoya

SST-MI  917 52.19McVeigh, Lucy J

DRD-MI  918 54.73Sleiman, Selma

BA-MI 1019 1:03.37Brennan, Birdie H

SST-MI 1020 1:04.60Hodapp, Julia C
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2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results
 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFYS-MI 121 27.19Brown, Maia M

DCAC-MI 122 29.33Saski, Annaliese C

FFYS-MI 113 29.36Varga, Maryn T

SST-MI 124 29.80Jasso, Tiana

DCAC-MI 125 30.14Fleishans, Zoe K

FFYS-MI 126 30.37Keros, Brianna N

WAVES-MI 117 31.02LeClair, Marley J

BA-MI 118 33.10Lenga, Alexis I

DRD-MI 129 33.41Hawkins, Avery A

SST-MI 1110 34.06Courtney, Naomi K

LCSC-MI 1211 34.14Skalski, Izzy F

WAVES-MI 1212 34.15Kato, Alice

FFYS-MI 1113 34.52Bakhmutsky, Ellie R

LCSC-MI 1214 35.10Schoder, Lily G

DRD-MI 1115 36.96Beydoun, Mila M

DCAC-MI 1116 37.50Jarboe, Katherine A

LCSC-MI 1217 38.18French, Kali L

DRD-MI 1218 38.26Kadiri, Fatima

DCAC-MI 1119 38.65Oana, Maya D

DRD-MI 1120 39.92Kovacs, Zoe B

BA-MI 1121 41.46Piskorowski, Adalyn J

DCAC-MI 1122 46.49Dohner, Allison M

DCAC-MI 1123 49.95Chawla, Anaya

DRD-MI 1124 59.95Ali, Amar I

 
Event 46  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVES-MI  81 44.85LeClair, Brady C

BA-MI  82 47.08Fenech, Braylen D

LCSC-MI  83 51.53Ah, Ryan

DRD-MI  84 54.39Mawji, Miqdad H

BA-MI  75 57.73White, Connor S

DRD-MI  86 1:01.80Taleb, Malik

 
Event 46  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI  91 31.99Choi, Louis

WAVES-MI 102 33.86Baldrige, Patrick D

SST-MI 103 34.32Nance, Brennan B

DCAC-MI 104 35.39Thompson, Connor D

LCSC-MI  95 35.67Stephens, Logan M

SST-MI 106 35.86Heilbronn, James H

LCSC-MI 107 36.09Jolly, JD

LCSC-MI 108 38.62Sarkis, Dimi M

DRD-MI 109 38.72Rojas, Anthony D

DCAC-MI 1010 40.19Gurtowsky, Ollie

SST-MI 1011 41.06Stovcsik, Ben M

SST-MI  912 42.67Baang, Luke J

DRD-MI 1013 43.34Geiger, Ryan

SST-MI 1014 45.98Withers, Zeke J

SST-MI  915 46.06Dick, Darren E

SST-MI 1016 47.25Rudnik, Liam S

SST-MI  917 51.78Jeong, Yirae B

BA-MI  918 52.74Getsoian, Felix C

SST-MI  919 56.57Etter, JM M

SST-MI  920 58.59Lillie, Ethan R

DCAC-MI  921 58.91Layher, Dylan C

DRD-MI  922 1:04.99Mawji, Hasan

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BA-MI 121 27.29Sassanelli, Ben Z

DCAC-MI 122 27.97Hiltz, Gus J

SST-MI 123 29.31Jeong, Isaac B

SST-MI 124 30.77Craigmile, Francis J

BA-MI 125 33.24Martin, Jack D

DRD-MI 126 33.30Mawji, Mahdi

DRD-MI 127 34.91Almoamin, Ridha M

DRD-MI 128 34.94El-Koudsi, Adam M

SST-MI 129 35.70Anton, Luke J

LCSC-MI 1110 36.31Menku, Yaman

SST-MI 1111 36.87Martinez, Oliver N

DCAC-MI 1212 37.98Hoffman, Grant W

DCAC-MI 1113 38.21Hanke, Evan J

DRD-MI 1214 41.52Ahmeti, Leander

LCSC-MI 1215 42.40Villas, Spencer

SST-MI 1116 43.28Withers, Samuel W

WAVES-MI 1117 47.08Ramesh, Krishna T

DRD-MI 1118 48.60Philippart, August J

DRD-MI 1119 1:16.43Bandli, Declan

 
Event 47  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 101 2:47.13Kendrick, Addison E

SST-MI 102 2:49.95Farrell, Grace A

SST-MI  93 3:08.33Ryan, Ellie R

SST-MI 104 3:53.76Sisung, Charlee J

SST-MI 10--- DQKim, Olivia Y

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 121 2:27.21Williams, Lily G

SST-MI 122 2:35.43Robertson, Gemma H

DCAC-MI 123 2:35.75Saski, Annaliese C

SST-MI 114 2:43.67Duda, Avery E

LCSC-MI 125 2:45.43Jolly, Claire R

SST-MI 126 2:45.99Heilbronn, Ellie W

SST-MI 127 2:49.52Spears, Teagan L

WAVES-MI 118 2:52.01LeClair, Marley J

SST-MI 129 2:54.01Kronberg, Harper G

DCAC-MI 1210 2:54.37Fleishans, Zoe K

SST-MI 1111 2:54.70Li, Ruoshan S

LCSC-MI 1212 2:56.59Skalski, Izzy F

SST-MI 1213 2:57.82McVeigh, Avery G

SST-MI 1114 2:59.96Bishu, Maeve J

SST-MI 1215 3:02.13Doad, Ameera

WAVES-MI 1216 3:14.07Kato, Alice

LCSC-MI 1217 3:21.08French, Kali L

LCSC-MI 1118 3:37.60Testa, Stella I

SST-MI 1119 3:45.89Yavor, Claire I

LCSC-MI 12--- DQSchoder, Lily G
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2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results
 
Event 48  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SST-MI 101 2:51.15Kim, Ryan D

LCSC-MI  92 2:56.05Idziak, Benjamin H

SST-MI  93 3:04.30Cao, Hengrui

SST-MI  94 3:05.29Cao, Hengyu

SST-MI  95 3:09.98Zdrada, Drew T

DCAC-MI 106 3:12.05Thompson, Connor D

SST-MI 107 3:25.44Wright, Mason I

DCAC-MI  98 3:38.96Campbell, Michael P

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 121 2:28.79Stephens, Jackson R

SST-MI 122 2:48.91Nance, Dayton C

SST-MI 123 2:51.15Stovcsik, Jake H

DRD-MI 114 2:54.33Kirby, Jacob A

DRD-MI 125 3:09.52Almoamin, Ridha M

DRD-MI 126 3:11.74Mawji, Maysam

SST-MI 117 3:12.78Zdrada, Matthew J

BA-MI 128 3:25.60Cole, Christian W

DRD-MI 129 3:27.13Mawji, Mahdi

SST-MI 1110 3:30.11Shankland, Jackson H

DRD-MI 1211 3:49.13Ahmeti, Leander

DCAC-MI 1112 3:52.48Hanke, Evan J

SST-MI 11--- DQBenko, Zachary R

SST-MI 12--- DQTharp, Charlie J

 
Event 49  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.04SST-MI

1) Duda, Avery E 11 2) Robertson, Gemma H 12

3) McVeigh, Avery G 12 4) Spears, Teagan L 12

B2 2:06.39SST-MI

1) Jasso, Tiana 12 2) Heilbronn, Ellie W 12

3) Lang, Audrey E 11 4) Li, Ruoshan S 11

A3 2:12.12DRD-MI

1) Kaye, Briar L 10 2) Hawkins, Avery A 12

3) Beydoun, Mila M 11 4) Williams, Lily G 12

C4 2:12.50SST-MI

1) Kendrick, Addison E 10 2) Farrell, Grace A 10

3) Lillie, Anna E 9 4) Decker, Alice D 10

A5 2:12.65DCAC-MI

1) Fleishans, Zoe K 12 2) Oana, Maya D 11

3) Jarboe, Katherine A 11 4) Saski, Annaliese C 12

A6 2:13.61LCSC-MI

1) Skalski, Izzy F 12 2) Testa, Stella I 11

3) Jolly, Claire R 12 4) Jang, Adeline J 10

D7 2:14.89SST-MI

1) Courtney, Naomi K 11 2) Bishu, Maeve J 11

3) Kronberg, Harper G 12 4) Doad, Ameera 12

F8 2:35.94SST-MI

1) Xia, Thea 9 2) Kendrick, Olivia M 8

3) Ryan, Ellie R 9 4) Lucska, Zara E 8

B9 2:37.81DRD-MI

1) Kovacs, Zoe B 11 2) Hunt, Mila T 10

3) Kadiri, Fatima 12 4) Kadiri, Noor M 10

G10 2:43.28SST-MI

1) Duda, Josie H 9 2) Godek, Kate V 10

3) Love, Ava M 10 4) Kim, Olivia Y 10

B11 2:47.27DCAC-MI

1) Coy, Sophia V 10 2) Decker, Ellie K 8

3) Ludlow, Lily W 7 4) Buis, Gladys G 9

H12 3:13.10SST-MI

1) Xia, Selene 6 2) Hodapp, Julia C 10

3) Manthei, Kathryn L 9 4) McVeigh, Lucy J 9

C13 3:16.65DRD-MI

1) Fadlallah, Selena J 8 2) Fadlallah, Juliana J 7

3) Khatib, Mila 8 4) Fadlallah, Gabriella J 10

I14 3:17.00SST-MI

1) Kanitz, Elle M 8 2) Nance, Hadley R 7

3) Sisung, Jenna R 8 4) Bishu, Aoife M 7

D--- DQDRD-MI

1) Sleiman, Selma 9

3) Ali, Amar I 11 4) Ibrahim, Dalia 8

 
Event 50  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.07SST-MI

1) Deng, Franklin W 11 2) Jeong, Isaac B 12

3) Craigmile, Francis J 12 4) Stovcsik, Jake H 12

B2 2:05.27SST-MI

1) Christoff, Miles T 12 2) Boley, Will M 12

3) Benko, Zachary R 11 4) Nance, Dayton C 12

E3 2:06.47SST-MI

1) Choi, Louis 9 2) Kim, Ryan D 10

3) Cao, Hengrui 9 4) Nance, Brennan B 10

A4 2:08.24LCSC-MI

1) Stephens, Logan M 9 2) Idziak, Benjamin H 9

3) Melancon, Owen R 12 4) Stephens, Jackson R 12

C5 2:18.59SST-MI

1) Shayevitz, Ethan D 11 2) Tharp, Charlie J 12

3) Zdrada, Matthew J 11 4) Martinez, Oliver N 11

F6 2:21.67SST-MI

1) Cao, Hengyu 9 2) Heilbronn, James H 10

3) Zdrada, Drew T 9 4) Wright, Mason I 10

A7 2:28.41DRD-MI

1) Kirby, Jacob A 11 2) Rojas, Anthony D 10

3) Ahmeti, Leander 12 4) Almoamin, Ridha M 12

B8 2:31.82LCSC-MI

1) Jolly, JD 10 2) Menku, Yaman 11

3) Villas, Spencer 12 4) Sarkis, Dimi M 10

A9 2:39.00WAVES-MI

1) Baldrige, Patrick D 10 2) Ramesh, Krishna T 11

3) LeClair, Brady C 8 4) Valentine, Levi P 12

A10 2:44.35DCAC-MI

1) Gurtowsky, Ollie 10 2) Campbell, Michael P 9

3) Whalen, David W 9 4) Thompson, Connor D 10

H11 2:48.85SST-MI

1) Withers, Samuel W 11 2) Shankland, Jackson H 11

3) Dick, Darren E 9 4) Withers, Zeke J 10

B12 3:04.68DRD-MI

1) Mawji, Maysam 12 2) Mawji, Hasan 9

3) Mawji, Miqdad H 8 4) Mawji, Mahdi 12
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2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results

(Event 50  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

G13 3:08.90SST-MI

1) Katz, Tom 8 2) Lillie, Ethan R 9

3) Rudnik, Liam S 10 4) Shayevitz, Elan G 9

C14 3:08.94DRD-MI

1) El-Koudsi, Adam M 12 2) Philippart, August J 11

3) Taleb, Malik 8 4) Geiger, Ryan 10

I15 3:23.22SST-MI

1) Stovcsik, Ben M 10 2) Liao, Jackson W 8

3) Jeong, Yirae B 9 4) Etter, JM M 9

 
Event 51  Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVES-MI 171 5:22.92Craven, Jared J

DRD-MI 122 5:23.27Lovasz, Tucker J

LCSC-MI 143 5:31.63Melancon, Evie J

DCAC-MI 144 5:34.30Ganas, Brooke A

DRD-MI 155 5:40.51Blumenstein, Charlotte M

FFYS-MI 146 5:42.06Rembiesa, Erin J

FFYS-MI 137 5:43.14Smith, Declan J

BA-MI 138 5:45.00Cron, Alex K

Unattached-MI 129 5:47.25Senakiewich, Ethan D

FFYS-MI 1310 5:47.34Smith, Finn N

SST-MI 1311 5:47.75McCabe, Kevin J

LCSC-MI 1512 5:50.64Kihn, Jenna M

FFYS-MI 1313 5:51.44Seals, Zoe K

DRD-MI 1414 5:52.66Clair, Jessica A

MSC-MI 1315 5:53.89Hagley, Ethan J

DRD-MI 1616 5:54.37Jakubowicz, Annette C

DCAC-MI 1417 5:54.42Brown, Bailey M

WAVES-MI 1518 5:56.11Tillman, Ella D

MSC-MI 1519 6:02.37Hovatter, Avery R

BA-MI 1320 6:09.41Warren, Ronan R

DRD-MI 1421 6:17.37Dadabbo, Enzo N

SST-MI 1622 6:19.55Chatters, Abby M

MON-MI 1423 6:32.18Dowen, Ava M

LCSC-MI 1324 6:45.99Kihn, Gavin E

BA-MI 1325 6:53.34Galaitsis, Christina D

FFYS-MI 1326 6:56.37Stayer, Matilda K

MSC-MI 1027 7:04.20Hagley, Layla K

 
Event 52  Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAVES-MI 171 29.76Craven, Jared J

MON-MI 162 30.27Hay, Jayce A

BA-MI 143 30.59Hickman, Tate J

DCAC-MI 144 31.80Jahnke, Alice H

FFYS-MI 135 33.67Smith, Declan J

MON-MI 146 33.85Beaton, Karis F

DRD-MI 137 35.39Hawley, Liam A

DRD-MI 148 36.62Clair, Jessica A

DRD-MI 149 36.78Mawji, Salman H

SST-MI 1410 36.92Platko-Lott, Michael D

MSC-MI 1411 36.97Presley, Afton E

SST-MI 1412 37.47Stovcsik, Joey W

DCAC-MI 1313 37.77Jarboe, Liam J

DCAC-MI 13*14 37.86Kinra, Devan J

Unattached-MI 41*14 37.86Dondzila, Kimberly

MSC-MI 1616 38.26Gill, Evelyn L

DRD-MI 1517 38.69Stetz, Avery

LCSC-MI 1318 39.17Kihn, Gavin E

SST-MI 1319 39.28Miller, Josh H

MON-MI 1120 39.74Ruszczyk, Finley H

BA-MI 1421 40.36Christie, Smith J

FFYS-MI 1722 40.58Scully, Lily O

DRD-MI 1423 40.76Dadabbo, Enzo N

BA-MI 1424 41.06Timney, Jake R

FFYS-MI 1425 41.19Ghike, Chaashni K

SST-MI 1326 41.51Decker, Henry J

MON-MI 1027 42.19Beaton, Raeya H

SST-MI 1328 42.48Gatermann, Zavien B

DCAC-MI 1129 42.81Ludlow, Avery T

LCSC-MI 1330 42.83Testa, Milena A

DCAC-MI 1331 43.51Buis, Josie A

MON-MI 1432 44.07Tyner, Marilyn J

BA-MI 1333 44.77Christopherson, Alex J

MON-MI 1134 44.96Dowen, Evan M

MON-MI 1535 45.60Bayles, Andie

BA-MI 1336 45.95Sisson, Audrey N

LCSC-MI 1337 46.97Hart, Verona G

SST-MI 1338 48.57Diba, Nico W

DRD-MI 1339 49.60Ali, Noursen I

BA-MI 1340 53.92Nicholson, Natalie M

DRD-MI 1041 1:00.65Hider, Zane M

 
Event 53  Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LCSC-MI 141 2:15.93Melancon, Evie J

DCAC-MI 142 2:20.99Inniger, Emily D

Unattached-MI 123 2:31.53Senakiewich, Ethan D

WAVES-MI 174 2:33.19Park, Anna E

LCSC-MI 155 2:41.40Kihn, Jenna M

DCAC-MI 146 2:45.94Carroll, Stella L

WAVES-MI 157 2:53.16Kalinowski, Maddy D

DCAC-MI 168 3:03.90Buis, Ada M

SST-MI 139 3:09.26Wang, Franklin S

 
Event 54  Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached-MI 441 51.77Doak, Kevin

MON-MI 162 1:00.50Hay, Jayce A

WAVES-MI 173 1:02.30Craven, Jared J

BA-MI 134 1:04.43Cron, Alex K

DCAC-MI 145 1:05.74Ganas, Brooke A

DRD-MI 166 1:05.88Jakubowicz, Annette C

MON-MI 147 1:06.72Beaton, Karis F

DCAC-MI 138 1:07.57Jarboe, Liam J

MSC-MI 169 1:08.14Gill, Evelyn L

FFYS-MI 1310 1:08.52Smith, Finn N

WAVES-MI 1511 1:08.95Tillman, Ella D

SST-MI 1312 1:08.96McCabe, Kevin J

LCSC-MI 1413 1:10.03Melancon, Evie J
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2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results

(Event 54  Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FFYS-MI 1414 1:10.10Rembiesa, Erin J

MSC-MI 1415 1:10.89Presley, Afton E

FFYS-MI 1616 1:10.93Beyer, Johanna

MON-MI 1117 1:11.27Ruszczyk, Finley H

FFYS-MI 1318 1:11.98Seals, Zoe K

DCAC-MI 1319 1:12.32Kinra, Devan J

SST-MI 1620 1:12.94Chatters, Abby M

DRD-MI 1521 1:13.10Stetz, Avery

BA-MI 1422 1:13.16Timney, Jake R

DRD-MI 1323 1:13.78Hawley, Liam A

SST-MI 1324 1:14.00Decker, Henry J

SST-MI 1325 1:14.24Wang, Franklin S

FFYS-MI 1626 1:15.13Ellinger, Izzy M

MSC-MI 1527 1:15.38Hovatter, Avery R

DCAC-MI 1628 1:17.34Buis, Ada M

SST-MI 1429 1:17.59Stovcsik, Joey W

MON-MI 1530 1:20.01Bayles, Andie

FFYS-MI 1731 1:20.42Scully, Lily O

DCAC-MI 1132 1:20.93Ludlow, Avery T

MON-MI 1433 1:21.93Tyner, Marilyn J

LCSC-MI 1334 1:22.00Testa, Milena A

DCAC-MI 1335 1:23.37Buis, Josie A

LCSC-MI 1336 1:27.74Kihn, Gavin E

BA-MI 1337 1:31.39Christopherson, Alex J

BA-MI 1438 1:32.05Havely, Isabella M

DRD-MI 1339 1:39.25Ali, Noursen I

BA-MI 1340 1:40.88Nicholson, Natalie M

DRD-MI 1441 1:57.05Camacho, Max A

DRD-MI 1042 2:00.22Hider, Zane M

MON-MI 10--- DQBeaton, Raeya H

 
Event 55  Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 121 2:15.09Lovasz, Tucker J

BA-MI 142 2:15.69Hickman, Tate J

DCAC-MI 143 2:23.16Jahnke, Alice H

Unattached-MI 124 2:31.35Senakiewich, Ethan D

DRD-MI 145 2:31.59Clair, Jessica A

DRD-MI 166 2:32.77Jakubowicz, Annette C

DRD-MI 157 2:33.04Blumenstein, Charlotte M

DCAC-MI 148 2:33.46Brown, Bailey M

LCSC-MI 159 2:34.28Kihn, Jenna M

DRD-MI 1410 2:36.13Mawji, Salman H

FFYS-MI 1311 2:36.41Seals, Zoe K

FFYS-MI 1612 2:37.29Beyer, Johanna

DRD-MI 1313 2:38.40Hawley, Liam A

FFYS-MI 1414 2:39.46Ghike, Chaashni K

WAVES-MI 1515 2:39.60Kalinowski, Maddy D

SST-MI 1316 2:40.08Miller, Josh H

SST-MI 1317 2:42.07Hoey, Emma G

SST-MI 1418 2:44.30Platko-Lott, Michael D

MON-MI 1119 2:45.14Ruszczyk, Finley H

SST-MI 1320 2:48.19Gatermann, Zavien B

DRD-MI 1421 2:56.05Dadabbo, Enzo N

FFYS-MI 1622 2:56.42Ellinger, Izzy M

SST-MI 1323 3:06.13Diba, Nico W

LCSC-MI 1324 3:20.26Hart, Verona G

 
Event 56  Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached-MI 211 1:01.03Couch, Caeden

MON-MI 162 1:06.69Hay, Jayce A

BA-MI 133 1:14.60Warren, Ronan R

MON-MI 144 1:14.74Beaton, Karis F

FFYS-MI 135 1:15.35Smith, Declan J

DRD-MI 146 1:20.50Clair, Jessica A

MSC-MI 147 1:21.27Presley, Afton E

DRD-MI 158 1:21.42Blumenstein, Charlotte M

Unattached-MI 419 1:22.74Dondzila, Kimberly

WAVES-MI 1710 1:23.33Park, Anna E

LCSC-MI 1311 1:23.88Kihn, Gavin E

SST-MI 1412 1:25.09Stovcsik, Joey W

MON-MI 1413 1:29.97Dowen, Ava M

SST-MI 1314 1:30.79Decker, Henry J

MON-MI 1015 1:34.68Beaton, Raeya H

DCAC-MI 1116 1:35.49Ludlow, Avery T

MON-MI 1417 1:36.40Tyner, Marilyn J

SST-MI 1318 1:37.28Gatermann, Zavien B

BA-MI 1319 1:41.67Sisson, Audrey N

MON-MI 1520 1:43.80Bayles, Andie

 
Event 57  Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached-MI 441 21.90Doak, Kevin

MON-MI 162 24.07Hay, Jayce A

BA-MI 133 24.67Warren, Ronan R

BA-MI 144 25.04Hickman, Tate J

DCAC-MI 135 25.64Jarboe, Liam J

BA-MI 136 26.09Cron, Alex K

FFYS-MI 137 26.41Smith, Declan J

MON-MI 148 26.73Beaton, Karis F

FFYS-MI 169 26.76Beyer, Johanna

DCAC-MI 1310 27.08Kinra, Devan J

FFYS-MI 1311 27.09Smith, Finn N

FFYS-MI 1412 27.41Rembiesa, Erin J

SST-MI 1313 27.56McCabe, Kevin J

DCAC-MI 1414 27.83Inniger, Emily D

SST-MI 1315 28.00Wang, Franklin S

WAVES-MI 1516 28.08Kalinowski, Maddy D

WAVES-MI 15*17 28.15Tillman, Ella D

DCAC-MI 14*17 28.15Ganas, Brooke A

SST-MI 1419 28.35Platko-Lott, Michael D

DRD-MI 1420 28.45Mawji, Salman H

WAVES-MI 1721 28.47Park, Anna E

FFYS-MI 1722 28.51Scully, Lily O

MSC-MI 1623 28.61Gill, Evelyn L

DRD-MI 1524 28.65Stetz, Avery

DRD-MI 1625 28.76Jakubowicz, Annette C

MON-MI 1126 28.78Ruszczyk, Finley H

BA-MI 1427 29.27Timney, Jake R
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2025 DRD Winter Solstice Meet - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted By: Dearborn Dolphines, Sanction #: MI2526028

Saline High School

Results

(Event 57  Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DRD-MI 1328 29.47Hawley, Liam A

FFYS-MI 1429 29.79Ghike, Chaashni K

BA-MI 1430 29.80Christie, Smith J

SST-MI 1331 29.82Miller, Josh H

FFYS-MI 1632 29.92Ellinger, Izzy M

LCSC-MI 1333 30.16Testa, Milena A

DCAC-MI 1634 30.18Buis, Ada M

FFYS-MI 1335 30.25Stayer, Matilda K

SST-MI 1636 30.27Chatters, Abby M

DCAC-MI 1137 30.33Ludlow, Avery T

MON-MI 1438 30.88Tyner, Marilyn J

SST-MI 1339 31.08Hoey, Emma G

DCAC-MI 1440 31.39Carroll, Stella L

DRD-MI 1441 31.66Dadabbo, Enzo N

SST-MI 1342 32.33Diba, Nico W

MON-MI 1543 32.62Bayles, Andie

MON-MI 1144 32.77Dowen, Evan M

MON-MI 1445 33.08Dowen, Ava M

BA-MI 1346 35.13Sisson, Audrey N

BA-MI 1347 35.15Christopherson, Alex J

BA-MI 1448 35.37Havely, Isabella M

MON-MI 1049 35.55Beaton, Raeya H

BA-MI 1350 35.97Nicholson, Natalie M

DCAC-MI 1351 37.55Buis, Josie A

DRD-MI 1352 38.55Ali, Noursen I

DRD-MI 1453 39.07Camacho, Max A

DRD-MI 1054 51.32Hider, Zane M

 
Event 58  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:04.37DRD-MI

1) Lovasz, Tucker J M12 2) Hawley, Liam A M13

3) Mawji, Salman H M14 4) Dadabbo, Enzo N M14

A2 2:06.75DCAC-MI

1) Ganas, Brooke A W14 2) Jahnke, Alice H W14

3) Jarboe, Liam J M13 4) Kinra, Devan J M13

B3 2:09.60SST-MI

1) Decker, Henry J M13 2) Wang, Franklin S M13

3) Gatermann, Zavien B M13 4) McCabe, Kevin J M13

A4 2:12.24DRD-MI

1) Jakubowicz, Annette C W16 2) Clair, Jessica A W14

3) Stetz, Avery W15 4) Blumenstein, Charlotte M W15

A5 2:17.58LCSC-MI

1) Testa, Milena A W13 2) Kihn, Jenna M W15

3) Melancon, Evie J W14 4) Hart, Verona G W13

A6 2:20.03SST-MI

1) Diba, Nico W W13 2) Stovcsik, Joey W M14

3) Miller, Josh H M13 4) Chatters, Abby M W16

 
Event 101  Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
DRD-MI 101 43.71Kadiri, Noor M

 
Event 102  Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
FFYS-MI 121 1:05.73Keros, Brianna N

 
Event 201  Mixed 100 Yard IM Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
DCAC-MI 141 1:05.51Jahnke, Alice H

 
Event 202  Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Time Trial
DRD-MI 151 5:43.14Blumenstein, Charlotte M


